
Department of Procuremenf Services - City of Chicago
PRE.PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Request for Proposal (RFP) for: Broadband Consultant
Senior Procurement Specialist: Joseph Chan
SpecificationNo.: 1238786
Lead Department: Office of Budget and Management (OBIvÐ
Conference Date: Monday, January 2412022 Time: L:30 PM
Conference Location: Conference Call

Email Address

t.r zj @ahavas e rvi c e s. co m

ar aj@ahavas ervic es. c o m

Gregory.weiner@accenture.com

Megan.roddy@aecenture.com

dlathen@lathenconsulting.com

l<ze dan@ath en a glo b aladvis o rs. c o m

danny@hraadvisors.com

klau@hraadvisors.com

kestoesta@hraadvisors. com

Jenna.brose@aecom.com

Telephone
Number

Company Name

Ahava Services

Ahava Services

Accenture

Accenture

Lathen Consulting LLC

Athena Global Advisors

HR&A Advisors,Inc.

HR&A Advisors,Inc.

HR&A Advisorsr lnc.

AECOM

TitleAttendee Name

Tharani Raj

Arul Raj

Gregory Weiner

Megan Roddy

Deborah Lathen

Karima Zedrn

Danny Fuchs

Kat Lau

Kayley Estoesta

Jenna Brose
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Email Address

Bob. erwin@insight. com

Chad.hammerl@j acobs.com

Maria_Azada@comcast.com

ladduci@talm ¿¡se¡sultants.com

Ddouglas36@tmasol.com

ppontikis@talmanconsultants.com

drest@hbkengineering.com

j hadsell@milhouse.com

Avi. patwardhan@,i acobs. com

Ernie.back@unitedtraining.com

Mich a el. lo tz(ò,anite dtra inin s. co m

Matt.luneke@unitedtrainin g. com

caamodt@itcus.com

D¡lq,hughes@slalom.com

stuartlafertv@ sp aantech. com

Drew.bates@krasanconsulting.com

dinkar@kras anconsultin g. com

Varun.vuppala@,kras an consultin q. com

tturner@level-1.com

Jeremy krishnan@mckinsey.com

Michael.cummings@.lumen.com

Telephone
Number

Company Name

Insight Public Sector

Jacobs

Comcast Business

Talman Consultants,
LLC

TMA Technology
Solutions

Talman Consultants,
LLC

HBK Ensineerins. LLC

Milhouse

Jacobs

United Trainins

United Trainins

United Trainine

ITS US

Slalom

Spaantech

Krasan Consulting

Krasan Consulting

Krasan Consulting

Level-L

McKinsey & Company

Lumen

TitleAttendee Name

Bob Erwin

Chad Hammerl

Maria Aza;da

Lianne Adduci

Dwayne Douglas

Pamela Pontikis

Daniel Rest

Joseph Hadsell

Avi Patwardhan

Ernie Back

Michael Lotz

Matt Luneke

Craig Aamodt

Dan Huehes

Stuart Laferty

Drew Bates

Dinkar

Varun Vuppala

Tina Turner-Andrews

Jeremv Krishnan

Michael Cumminss
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Email Address

ksivels@milhouseinc.com

j hadsell@milhouseinc.com

Daniel. gibbons@parsons.com

msutherland@sdipresence.com

jvega@milhouseinc.com

j avierdescoto@gmail.com

srazor@guidehouse.com

al.gietl@verizon.com

Nites h. dix it@,sartner. c o m

Joseph.chan@cityofchicago. org

Telephone
Number

3t2-744-7659

Company Name

Milhouse

Milhouse

Parsons

SDI Presence

Milhouse

N/A

Guidehouse

Verizon Business
Group

Gartner Group

Citv of Chicaeo

Cifv of Chicaso

City of Chicago

Title

Senior Procurement
Specialist

Attendee Name

Katrina Sivels

Joseph Hadsell

Daniel Gibbons

Mike Sutherland

Joann Vega

Javier d'Escoto

Sarah ràzor

Al Gietl

Nitesh Dixit

Devon Braunstein

Jared Policicchio

Joseph Chan
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